La Sapiacaine

Dimanche 16 septembre 2012

21 km
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NOM-PRENOM
BESSEDE ARNAUD
DEFFRENE Julien
BOUSCAREN Gabriel
VINUESA DIDIER
MANGEON Steeve
CAPUT Jéréme
DEBEAUVAIS Franck
BOULADOU Patrick
CARDETTI J,LUC
ROUSSEAU OLIVIER
PESSELON Pascal
LAROCHE FABIEN
AUZERIC Laurent
ROUSSEAU JEROME
LAFORE Nicolas
MORALES JOSE
CROSTE MICHEL
BURON YANN
BONNETAT MICHEL
FABRIS Bernard
RULLEAUD ARNAUD
MANGIN CEDRIC
BALSEMIN Daniel
BONNEFOUS BERNARD
IRISSOU CHRISTOPHE
ISENI Benoit
TEILLETCHE SERGE
NARDUZZI Laurent
ESCALE Christelle
CARBONE Pascal
BOURGUIGNON XAVIER
RODRIGUEZ XAVIER
BENAC TRISTAN
ROSIES SERGE
PATIN Grégory
CHERON MAGALI
JOUANNE FABIEN
RIVALS DIDIER
COMBALBERT Gérard
ROYO MARIE JO
BARON Michel
DELRIEU J.LOUIS
EINAUDI Jacques
BRIOIS VINCENT
SEPART ALEXANDRA
TETAUD Jean Paul

TEMPS

01:13:52
01:21:38
01:23:52
01:25:14
01:28:16
01:28:24
01:31:08
01:34:29
01:35:55
01:37:24
01:38:04
01:38:18
01:38:46
01:39:05
01:39:12
01:39:38
01:39:52
01:40:25
01:40:40
01:41:20
01:41:35
01:42:00
01:43:40
01:43:56
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01:49:09
01:49:09
01:49:22
01:49:40
01:50:09
01:50:54
01:52:32
01:54:20
01:54:44
01:55:10
01:55:31
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La passion du running
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LAVIT MICHEL

ROCCHI J, DOMINIQUE
DAVID Alain
BRESSANGES ALAIN
MELET Irénée

BOUTON Anabel
GALMICHE CARINE
SWEETING KAREN
GANGNERON ALEXIS
CHAUMONT Romain

01:55:36
01:57:20
01:57:32
01:57:32
01:58:32
01:58:46
02:00:04
02:13:05
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La passion du running
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